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EXIT FROM THAT SPACE.

BACK OF HOUSE IS "S" OCUPANCY REQUIRING
ONLY ONE EXIT PER TABLE 1015.1, THEREFORE
CPT DOES NOT APPLY UNTIL REACHING THE

MANAGER'S OFFICE
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TOILET ROOM
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EXIT_NO. 1
86 OCCUPANTS
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212 0CC

ENTRY NO 1

LOFT

CASHWRAP

23'-0"

18'-0"

17-3 1/2"

EGRESS PLAN — FIRST FLOOR

@ NORTH

D1

1/8"=1'-0"

0 4 g 16°

- LOAD . ¢

OCCUPANT LOAD ™

S§F T EACTOR U GCT T

(D

FIRSTFLOOR:

-SALES.FLOOR:AREA:

515

" {OCCUPANT:LOAD FACTOR

6341730

‘PER TABLE 11004.1.:1)

‘STOCKROOM: { MISCAREA:

99877 300 s i

__(OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR

PER TABLE 1004.1.1)

MANAGER'S OFFICE:

__{OCCUPANT:LOAD-FACTOR

767100 =

~PERTTABLE 1004.1.1)

TOTAL FIRSTFLOOR:

7338 2716

‘BASEMENT:

STOCKRQOOM £ MISC AREA:

5880 T 3060

(OCCUPANT LOAD FAGTOR

~ ‘PERTABLE 1004.1.1)

TOTAL BASEMENT:

2869 T 10

TOTAL:

226

{10,208

_PROVIDEDRESTROOMS " | PERSEX

Required::

Provided:

NUMBER OF EXTS:

_FRSTFLOOR ™~ "~
‘Exit-width

T

BASEMEN']'

3 ey

‘Exit width

TRAVEL DISTANCE =~~~

2 s

Required:. Provided:

MAX TRAVEL DISTANCE:

160-3 T R

EGRESS

PLAN — BASEMENT FLOOR

EXIT SEPARATION IN SALES:
REQ'D 55'-11" (1/3 X 167'-10")
PROVIDED 71'-0"

NOTE: SPACE IS FULLY SPRINKLERED
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O
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Al

1/8"=1"-0"

O

NORTH

©

EXIT SEPARATION IN STOCK:

REQ'D 28'-4" (1/3 X 14007

PROVIDED 45'-6"

NOTE: SPACE IS FULLY SPRINKLERED
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EXIT NO. 3 |
5 OCCUPANTS

~EXIT CORRIDOR

WILLIAMS-SONOMA, INC.

3250 Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94109

T 415 616 8602

F 415 439 8164

OWNER:

CALLISONRTKL, INC.
www.callisonrtkl.com

QI T

“www.williams-sonomainc.com

Dowtown Portiand
164 Middle Street
Portland, ME 04101
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west elm

ISSUED / REVISED DATE

PRELIMINARY SET 09/08/16

LL COORDINATION SET 11/08/16

LL/PERMIT SET 11/21/16

H:\Projects\WSonoma\WestElm\weport\Caddweport\Sheets\weport_a-OOO—Z.dwg

11/21/16

9:09 AM COPYRIGHT © 2016 CallisonRTKL Inc.

EGRESS PLANS

A-000.2



